2025 BROWN COUNTY AREA BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

MEMBERS: APPOINTED BY:

John Dillberger County Commissioners
Andy Voils County Commissioners
Darla Brown County Commissioners
Jane Gore Town Council

Randy Jones Plan Commissioners
ATTORNEY:

David B. Schilling

224 Manchester Square

Zionsville, IN 46077

Ph: 349-2525

Fax 349-2982
Cell: 812-325-4685
davidbschiling@att.net

TERM EXPIRES:

1/2/2027

1/5/2026

1/2/2027

1/4/2029

1/1/2028



